
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS
All served with rice and salad.

MENU

CASSEROLE DISHES

BEEF CASSEROLE (A) (GF)

MEATBALL CASSEROLE (A)

VEGETARIAN CASSEROLE (A)(GF)

FILLET OF SEA BASS (GF) (A)

CHICKEN MUSHROOM LINGUINI (A)

SALMON FISH (GF) (A)

SEAFOOD LINGUINI (A)

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V) (A)

LINGUINI WITH MUSHROOM AND BASIL SAUCE (V) (A)

MONKFISH (GF) (A)

SEAFOOD

PASTA

All served with salad garnish and rice

21.95

29.95

£ 17.95

£ 19.95

£ 21.45

£ 29.95

£ 20.95

£ 21.95

£ 21.95

£ 18.95

£ 22.95

£ 23.95

£ 27.95£ 15.95

£ 19.95

£ 14.95

£ 13.95

THE FOODS DESCRIBED WITHIN THIS MENU MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR DERIVATIVES OF NUTS.  IF  YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY OR FOOD INTOLERANCE,  PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF WHO WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU

Pan-fried chicken pieces mixed with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers,
and pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese

Pan-fried beef pieces mixed with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and
pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese

Pan-fried meatballs with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper
paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese

Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper paste, topped with melted
cheddar cheese (optional for vegans)

Fillet of sea bass with citrus sauce, served with vegetables

Steamed salmon fillet served with mixed vegetables and Napolitana sauce

Pan-fried fillet of monkfish with saffron and seafood sauce, served with chips and
mixed salad

CHILLED APPETISERS (A) (V) (VG) (GF)

SOUP OF THE DAY GRILLS

PLEASE SEE OUR CHILLED DISPLAY UNIT FOR SELECTION OF MEZES. EACH
PLATE SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD. PER COLD PLATE 

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY. PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY

Hummus, Creamy Cucumber dip, Aubergine, Baba Ganoush, Tabouleh, Shakshuka

Falafel, Halloumi, Calamari, Crispy Jumbo Prawns, Barbecue Chicken Wings

FALAFEL (N) (V) (A)

CHICKEN SHISH (A) (GF)

CHICKEN CASSEROLE (A)(GF)

LAMB SHISH (A) (GF)

MIXED SHISH (A) (GF)

FALAFEL (V) (A)
SIRLON STEAK (   oz)

FILLET STEAK (   oz)

 8

 8

BANGERS & MASH (A)

SHEPHERD’S SALAD (VG) (GF)

CRISPY JUMBO PRAWNS (A)

LAMB CHOPS (A) (GF)

CHARCOAL GRILLED OCTOPUS (A) (GF)

STUFFED AUBERGINE (V) (GF)

PAN-FRIED CALVES LIVER (A)

GREEK SALAD (V) (A)

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS WITH BARBECUE SAUCE (8
PIECES)

GOURMET BURGER (A)

VEGAN BURGER (A) (VG) (V)

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (A)
HALLOUMI (V) (A)

CRISPY CHEESE ROLLS (A)

AVOCADO, HALLOUMI & FALAFEL (V) (A)

LAMB SHANK (A) (GF)

GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD (V) (GF)

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS WITH BUFFALO SAUCE (8
PIECES)

RICE (V)
CHIPS (GF) (V) (VG)
ROAST BABY POTATOES (GF) (V) (VG)
MASHED POTATOES (GF) (V)
MIXED PAN-FRIED VEGETABLES (GF) (V) (VG)
ONION RINGS (V)
GARLIC BREAD (V)
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)

PAN-COOKED PRAWNS (A)

GRILLED MEATBALL (A) (GF)

VEGAN MOUSSAKA (VG)

BEEF ASSADO (A) (GF)

CEASAR SALAD (GF) (A)

DEEP-FRIED CALAMARI (A)

MIXED GRILL (A) (GF)

MIXED CHILLED APPETISERS 

MIXED HOT APPETISERS (N)

STEAKS

SAUCE

AROMA SPECIALS

SIDES

SALAD

(For 2 people)

All served with rice or chips and salad.

(For 2 people)

All our steaks 28 days aged served with grilled mushroom, tomato, steak cut chips, 

Cafe de paris sauce
Cream of mushroom
Peppercorn sauce
Blue cheese

HOT APPETISERS

£ 5.95

£ 6.95

£ 17.95

£ 19.45

£ 19.95

£ 16.95

£ 28.95

£ 24.95

£ 16.95

£ 14.95

£ 15.95

£ 22.50

£ 7.95

£ 12.95

£ 8.95

£ 8.95

£ 9.95

£ 11.95

£ 12.95

£ 8.95

£ 8.95

£ 24.95

£ 17.45

£ 17.45

£ 17.45

£ 17.45

£ 4.95
£ 4.95
£ 4.95
£ 5.95
£ 6.95
£ 4.95
£ 4.95
£ 5.95

£ 6.45

£ 8.45

£ 8.45

£ 15.45

Deep-fried falafel on garlic yogurt, served with pitta bread, olive oil, and parsley

Tender cubes of chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal 

Tender cubes of lamb skewered and grilled over charcoal 

Tender cubes of lamb and chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal 

Mashed chickpeas, broad beans, fritter, crushed pepper, and sesame

With a sauce of your choice

With a sauce of your choice

Three homemade sausages on mashed potato with bacon and onion gravy, served
with mixed vegetables

Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley, lettuce, sumac and olive oil dressing

4 jumbo prawns served with sweet chili sauce

Tender lamb chops grilled over charcoal

8oz homemade burger with melted cheese, topped with tomato, pickle, lettuce, fried
onion, and finished with burger sauce, served with chips

Green lentil meatballs with tofu cheese, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion,
mushroom, served in a warm brioche bun with chips

Deep-fried extra crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato, pickle, and burger sauce, served
in a warm brioche bun with chips

Marinated grilled octopus served on hummus and cherry tomatoes, drizzled
with olive oil

Stuffed aubergine with onions and peppers, coated in a tomato and garlic sauce

On mashed potato, served with bacon, onion gravy and vegetables 

Diced tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, green olives with olive oil dressing

Served with garlic bread and Provençale sauce

Served with tartare sauce

Avocado base topped with grilled halloumi and falafel

Oven-baked lamb shank, served with mixed vegetables and mashed potato

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, roast red pepper, red onion, topped with
griled halloumi and house dressing

Sautéed prawns with garlic, tomato, parsley, and olive oil, served with garlic bread

Homemade meatball mixed with lamb and beef mince

Baked aubergine, courgettes, carrot, green pepper, potatoes, and chickpeas
topped with vegan cheese sauce

Slow-cooked oven-baked beef ribs served on orzo with gravy

Sliced grilled chicken breast fillet on a bed of fresh mixed green salad

Mixed green salad with lemon and tartare sauce

Lamb shish, chicken shish, grilled meatball, and lamb chop grilled over charcoal




