MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY

SOOT OF THE DAT	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY. PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY	£ 6.95
CHILLED APPETISERS (A) (V) (VG) (GF)	
PLEASE SEE OUR CHILLED DISPLAY UNIT FOR SELECTION OF MEZES. EACH PLATE SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD. PER COLD PLATE	£ 5.95
MIXED CHILLED APPETISERS (For 2 people)	
Hummus, Creamy Cucumber dip, Aubergine, Baba Ganoush, Tabouleh, Shakshuka HOT APPETISERS	£ 22.50
FALAFEL (N) (V) (A) Deep-fried falafel on garlic yogurt, served with pitta bread, olive oil, and parsley	
CHARCOAL GRILLED OCTOPUS (A) (GF) Marinated grilled octopus served on hummus and cherry tomatoes, drizzled	£ 7.95 £ 12.95
with olive oil CRISPY CHEESE ROLLS (A) Served with tartare sauce	£ 8.95
HALLOUMI (V) (A)	
Served with garlic bread and Provençale sauce PAN-COOKED PRAWNS (A)	£ 8.95
Sautéed prawns with garlic, tomato, parsley, and olive oil, served with garlic bread DEEP-FRIED CALAMARI (A)	£ 9.95
Mixed green salad with lemon and tartare sauce CRISPY JUMBO PRAWNS (A)	£ 11.95
4 jumbo prawns served with sweet chili sauce	£ 12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS WITH BARBECUE SAUCE (8 PIECES)	£ 8.95
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS WITH BUFFALO SAUCE (8 PIECES)	£ 8.95
MIXED HOT APPETISERS (N) (For 2 people)	
Falafel, Halloumi, Calamari, Crispy Jumbo Prawns, Barbecue Chicken Wings	£ 24.95
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS All served with rice and salad.	
FALAFEL (V) (A)	
Mashed chickpeas, broad beans, fritter, crushed pepper, and sesame STUFFED AUBERGINE (V) (GF)	£ 17.45
Stuffed aubergine with onions and peppers, coated in a tomato and garlic sauce AVOCADO, HALLOUMI & FALAFEL (V) (A)	£ 17.45
Avocado base topped with grilled halloumi and falafel VEGAN MOUSSAKA (VG) Baked aubergine, courgettes, carrot, green pepper, potatoes, and chickpeas	£ 17.45
topped with vegan cheese sauce	£ 17.45
SIDES	
RICE (V)	£ 4.95
CHIPS (GF) (V) (VG)	£ 4.95
ROAST BABY POTATOES (GF) (V) (VG) MASHED POTATOES (GF) (V)	£ 4.95 £ 5.95
MIXED PAN-FRIED VEGETABLES (GF) (V) (VG)	£ 6.95
ONION RINGS (V)	£ 4.95
GARLIC BREAD (V) GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	£ 4.95 £ 5.95
SALAD	
SHEPHERD'S SALAD (VG) (GF)	
Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley, lettuce, sumac and olive oil dressing GREEK SALAD (V) (A)	£ 6.45 £ 8.45
Diced tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, green olives with olive oil dressing	2 0.40
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD (V) (GF) Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, roast red pepper, red onion, topped with griled halloumi and house dressing CEASAR SALAD (GF) (A)	£ 8.45
Sliced grilled chicken breast fillet on a bed of fresh mixed green salad	£ 15.45
PASTA	
CHICKEN MUSHROOM LINGUINI (A)	£ 15.95
SEAFOOD LINGUINI (A)	£ 19.95
PENNE ARRABBIATA (V) (A)	£ 14.95
LINGUINI WITH MUSHROOM AND BASIL SAUCE (V) (A)	£ 13.95
THE FOODS DESCRIBED WITHIN THIS MENU MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR DERIVATIVES OF NUT	

GRILLS

All served with rice or chips and salad.

CHICKEN SHISH (A) (GF)	£ 17.95
Tender cubes of chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal LAMB SHISH (A) (GF)	£ 17.55
Tender cubes of lamb skewered and grilled over charcoal MIXED SHISH (A) (GF)	£ 19.45
Tender cubes of lamb and chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal	£ 19.95
GRILLED MEATBALL (A) (GF) Homemade meatball mixed with lamb and beef mince	£ 16.95
MIXED GRILL (A) (GF) Lamb shish, chicken shish, grilled meatball, and lamb chop grilled over charcoal	£ 28.95
LAMB CHOPS (A) (GF) Tender lamb chops grilled over charcoal	£ 24.95
GOURMET BURGER (A) 80z homemade burger with melted cheese, topped with tomato, pickle, lettuce, fried	
onion, and finished with burger sauce, served with chips VEGAN BURGER (A) (VG) (V) Green lentil meatballs with tofu cheese, tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion,	£ 16.95
mushroom, served in a warm brioche bun with chips	£ 14.95
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (A) Deep-fried extra crispy chicken with lettuce, tomato, pickle, and burger sauce, served in a warm brioche bun with chips	£ 15.95
AROMA SPECIALS	
BANGERS & MASH (A) Three homemade sausages on mashed potato with bacon and onion gravy, served	
with mixed vegetables PAN-FRIED CALVES LIVER (A)	£ 17.95
On mashed potato, served with bacon, onion gravy and vegetables	£ 19.95
LAMB SHANK (A) (GF) Oven-baked lamb shank, served with mixed vegetables and mashed potato	£ 21.45
BEEF ASSADO (A) (GF) Slow-cooked oven-baked beef ribs served on orzo with gravy	£ 29.95
STEAKS All our steaks 28 days aged served with grilled mushroom, tomato, steak cut chips,	
SIRLON STEAK (8oz)	
With a sauce of your choice FILLET STEAK (80z)	21.95
With a sauce of your choice	29.95
SAUCE	
Cafe de paris sauce Cream of mushroom	
Peppercorn sauce	
Blue cheese CASSEROLE DISHES	
All served with salad garnish and rice	
CHICKEN CASSEROLE (A) (GF) Pan-fried chicken pieces mixed with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese	£ 20.95
BEEF CASSEROLE (A) (GF) Pan-fried beef pieces mixed with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese	£ 21.95
MEATBALL CASSEROLE (A)	
Pan-fried meatballs with mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese VEGETARIAN CASSEROLE (A) (GF)	£ 21.95
Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, and pepper paste, topped with melted cheddar cheese (optional for vegans)	£ 18.95
SEAFOOD	
FILLET OF SEA BASS (GF) (A)	
Fillet of sea bass with citrus sauce, served with vegetables	£ 22.95
	£ 22.95 £ 23.95
Fillet of sea bass with citrus sauce, served with vegetables SALMON FISH (GF) (A) Steamed salmon fillet served with mixed vegetables and Napolitana sauce MONKFISH (GF) (A)	
Fillet of sea bass with citrus sauce, served with vegetables SALMON FISH (GF) (A) Steamed salmon fillet served with mixed vegetables and Napolitana sauce	

THE FOODS DESCRIBED WITHIN THIS MENU MAY CONTAIN NUTS OF DERIVATIVES OF NUTS. IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY OR FOOD INTOLERANCE, PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF WHO WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU

